2023 Needle Arts Results

Adult Needle Arts Sweepstakes
Youth Needle Arts Sweepstakes

Jessie Averyt Award - Sponsored by Crochet Club of Middle
Georgia

Best in Division - Novice, Counted Cross Stitch
Best in Division - Intermediate, Counted Cross Stitch
Best in Division - Open, Knitting

Needle Arts - Novice

Counted Cross Stitch - Novice
Class and Class Description

01 - Animals

01 - Animals

01 - Animals

02 - Flowers and/or fruit; Plants

03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers)
03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers)
03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers)
04 - People

05 - Seasonal/Holiday

05 - Seasonal/Holiday

05 - Seasonal/Holiday

06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed

Crochet With Thread - Novice
Class and Class Description
05 - Other Thread Crochet Not Listed

Crochet With Yarn - Novice
Class and Class Description

01 - Afghans

02 - Baby layette

04 - Dolls and toys

Brianna Walker
Noah Thompson

Exhibitor Name

Iris Grigsby

Monique Nicholas
Yvonne Evans

Lindsey Nichols Hamsley

Exhibitor Name
Brianna Walker
Brianna Walker
Monique Nicholas
Monique Nicholas
Monique Nicholas
Anna Brown

Jean Stevens
Brianna Walker
Brianna Walker
Anna Brown
Anna Brown

Tina Pierson
Brianna Walker
Brianna Walker
Monique Nicholas

Exhibitor Name
Brianna Walker

Exhibitor Name
Marnie Hornsby
Monique Nicholas
Monique Nicholas

Entry Number Title

3239 Multi

1046 Extinction

2445 Map Of The United States

2877 Cozy Cables and Lace Shawlette

Entry Number Title
1460 Sweet as Honey

1449 Black Cat

1044 Swinging Bears
1045 Pineapple

1046 Extinction

3022 This Too Shall Pass
848 Bee Kind

1482 Her Royal Majesty
1481 All Hallows Eve
3024 Grinch and Max
3023 Spooky Puppy
3190 John Deer Tractor
1448 For Love and For Beauty
1459 It's Not a Phase
1047 Tea Leaves

Entry Number Title
1475 Lace Earrings

Entry Number Title

959 Rainbow Afghan
1052 Perfect Purple
1054 Santa



04 - Dolls and toys 3
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets) 2
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed 2

Knitting - Novice

Class and Class Description Place
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets) 1
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets) 2
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets) 3

Other Needle Arts - Novice

Class and Class Description Place
01 - Hand embroidery 1, AOE
01 - Hand embroidery 2
01 - Hand embroidery 3
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery 1, AOE
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery 3
03 - Needlepoint 1
04 - Other Needle Arts Not Listed 1
04 - Other Needle Arts Not Listed 2
Needle Arts - Intermediate

Counted Cross Stitch - Intermediate

Class and Class Description Place
01 - Animals 1, AOE
01 - Animals 2
02 - Flowers and/or fruit; Plants 1, AOE
02 - Flowers and/or fruit; Plants 2
03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers) 1
04 - People 1, AOE
04 - People 2
04 - People 3
05 - Seasonal/Holiday 1, AOE
05 - Seasonal/Holiday 2
05 - Seasonal/Holiday 3
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed 1, ACE
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed 2
Crochet With Thread - Intermediate

Class and Class Description Place
03 - Center piece, doily set, dresser scarf, pillows, evening purse and other 2

04 - Wearing Apparel (vests, scarves) 2

Monique Nicholas
Stephanie Powell
Monique Nicholas

Exhibitor Name
Brianna Walker
Valerie Thompson
Brianna Walker

Exhibitor Name
Monique Nicholas
Brianna Walker
Brianna Walker
Nancy Boone
Monique Nicholas
Monique Nicholas
Monique Nicholas
Brianna Walker

Exhibitor Name
Jean Stevens
Melissa Wilson
Ashlan Webb
Jean Stevens
Sherry Cunningham
Jean Stevens
Jean Stevens
Mary Kupcho
Melissa Wilson
Yvonne Evans
Melissa Wilson
Yvonne Evans
Gidget Lacey

Exhibitor Name
Teresa Cumbus
Cyndi Bonner

1053 Dodge Graduation
2892 Girls Spring Flowers
1048 Star Rug

Entry Number Title

1479 Black and Silver Beanie
3064 Scarf
1478 Yellow and Black Beanie

Entry Number Title

1060 Snowman Skirt

1452 Dancing Penguin

1476 Ethereal

1499 Playful Snowmen

1058 Cardinal

1059 Cardinal Christmas

1057 Strawberry Basket

1472 Tiny Ghost with Pumpkin

Entry Number Title

868 Mother and Colt

3194 Stitching Bird

306 Elizabeth - A Pincushion Doll
869 The Earth Laughs in Flowers
314 You Are Holy (Prince of Peace)
871 Harrison

872 Merlin

968 Taurus

3199 Santa With Lantern

2578 Christmas Stocking

3198 Candy Cane Santa

2445 Map Of The United States
3178 Sampler

Entry Number Title
2285 Let Freedom Ring
3047 Jaded Emerald Dragon Shawl



05 - Other Thread Crochet Not Listed
05 - Other Thread Crochet Not Listed

Crochet With Yarn - Intermediate

Class and Class Description

01 - Afghans

01 - Afghans

01 - Afghans

01 - Afghans

02 - Baby layette

02 - Baby layette

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

04 - Dolls and toys

04 - Dolls and toys

04 - Dolls and toys

05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed

06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed

06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed

Knitting - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

02 - Baby layette

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests
04 - Dolls and toys

Other Needle Arts - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

01 - Hand embroidery

02 - Machine and computerized embroidery
03 - Needlepoint

03 - Needlepoint

Counted Cross Stitch - Open
Class and Class Description
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed

W N EFEP WNEPE, WNEFE, WONEFE WN

Place
1, AOE
1, AOE

Place

1, AOE

Place
1, AOE

Cyndi Bonner
Cyndi Bonner

Exhibitor Name
Tina Stephens
Cyndi Bonner
Amelia Barton
Patricia Ledford
Cyndi Bonner
Mary Oppy
Patricia Ledford
Christina Hernandez
Tracey Cox
Brianna Walker
Shannan Davis
Brianna Walker
Vickie R. Johnson
Brianna Walker
Cheryl Sherrill
Tiffany Tolbert
Teresa Cumbus
Jennifer Parrott

Exhibitor Name
Cheryl Sherrill
Michelle Conway
Melissa Hawkins
Rebecca Albrecht

Exhibitor Name
Sherry Cunningham
Paula Smith

Elena Schneider
Elena Schneider

Exhibitor Name
Ray Ann Presley

3049
3048

Entry Number
3206
3054
3204
3223
3051
2770
3222
1386
894
1480
3164
1471
883
1470
2533
3177
1295
3167

Entry Number
2873
2895
2679
3211

Entry Number
313
3236
216
217

Entry Number
1967

Serenity Garter
Majestic Garter

Title
Ardith

The Charlotte Valkyrie Blanket

Pride of the American Heart
Retro Rainbow

A Boy’s Baby Blessing

Pull on Baby Cap

Flower Valley Shawl

Half Circle Shawl

Groovy Hexi-Cardi

Ellie the Elephant

Nicky the Niffler

Bijou and Pierre

Crochet Cowl| Hat with Brim
Moccasin Booties

School Spirit

Noya Maandala

Nativity

Skully-Go-Round

Title

Welcome Baby!
Alpenglow

Colorful Entrelac Scarf
Monty the Moose

Title

Lord's Prayer
Embroidery Onesie
Latch Hooking Rug
Latch Hooking Rug

Title
Trunk Full of Daisies



Crochet With Thread - Open

Class and Class Description

01 - Baby Layette/Christening

03 - Center piece, doily set, dresser scarf, pillows, evening purse and other

Crochet With Yarn - Open
Class and Class Description

01 - Afghans

01 - Afghans

01 - Afghans

02 - Baby layette

02 - Baby layette

06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed

Knitting - Open

Class and Class Description

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

04 - Dolls and toys

05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
06 - Other Knitting Not Listed

06 - Other Knitting Not Listed

06 - Other Knitting Not Listed

Other Needle Arts - Open

Class and Class Description

01 - Hand embroidery

02 - Machine and computerized embroidery
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery
03 - Needlepoint

Place

1

Place

W NERENEFPR WN

Place
1, AOE

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1, AOE

1, AOE

HM
HM
1, AOE

Place

1, ACE

1, AOE

Exhibitor Name
Mary Griffin
Mary Griffin

Exhibitor Name
Millie Beverly
Mary Griffin
Mary Griffin
Stephanie Powell
Stephanie Powell
Stephanie Powell
Stephanie Powell
Millie Beverly

Exhibitor Name

Lindsey Nichols Hamsley
Eleanor Brannen
Lindsey Nichols Hamsley
Bonnie Martin

Bonnie Martin

Carolyn Griffin

Marty Mitchell

Marty Mitchell

Lindsey Nichols Hamsley
Michelle Meeks

Carolyn Griffin

Bonnie Martin

Irina Hodges

Lindsey Nichols Hamsley
Irina Hodges

Lindsey Nichols Hamsley
Bonnie Martin

Exhibitor Name
Megan Salter
Ann Laidlaw
Ginny Atkins
Judith King

Entry Number Title

1174
1175

Layette
Centerpiece

Entry Number Title

2051
1172
1173
2891
2893
2894
2890
2059

Wilder's Baby Afghan

Santa Claus

Baby on the Moon Blanket

Boys Winter Wear

Pretty in Pink

Holiday Snowflake Set

Set of 3 Halloween Hand Towels
Christmas Trees

Entry Number Title

2877
2950
2878
292
294
2472
214
215
2879
3107
2470
293
3139
2876
3141
2875
291

Cozy Cables and Lace Shawlette
Archa

Lilac Cabled Cardigan

Orbits Sparkle Sweater
Naturally Yours

Rainbow Scarf

Brick and Roll by Alina Appaso
Dragon Lore by Alexandra David
Little Lilac Bunny

Pressed Flowers Sock
Fiddlehead Mittens

Unlucky Pinwheel Tam

Looks Like Rain Socks

Vivid Purple Socks

Folly Skirt

Skirt of Many Colors

Pretty Pincushion

Entry Number Title

1289
1554
2368
1117

Halloween Tabletopper

Xmas TableRunner & 2 Napkins
Happy Birthday Card
Christmas at the Kings



Needle Arts - Youth

Counted Cross Stitch - Youth
Class and Class Description

Crochet With Thread - Youth

Class and Class Description

Crochet With Yarn - Youth

Class and Class Description

01 - Afghans

01 - Afghans

02 - Baby layette

04 - Dolls and toys

04 - Dolls and toys

04 - Dolls and toys

05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)

Knitting - Youth

Class and Class Description

01 - Afghans

01 - Afghans

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests

04 - Dolls and toys

04 - Dolls and toys

05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)
06 - Other Knitting Not Listed

Other Needle Arts - Youth

Class and Class Description

Place

Place

Place

N P WNEFE NN

Place

[Eny

N NEFP NP WNERLDN

Place

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

Iris Grigsby
Gabrielle Bourgeault
Gabrielle Bourgeault
Joahna Martinez
Joahna Martinez
Gabrielle Bourgeault
Joahna Martinez
Gabrielle Bourgeault

Exhibitor Name
Noah Thompson
Noah Thompson
Noah Thompson
Eleanor Brannen
Noah Thompson
Noah Thompson
Noah Thompson
Noah Thompson
Noah Thompson
Noah Thompson

Exhibitor Name
No Entries

Entry Number Title

Entry Number Title

Entry Number Title

3239
2799
2808
2974
2975
2801
2972
2805

Multi

Feather Stitch

Sea Foam Green Baby Layette
Plush Elephant

Little Plush Star

Koala Bear

Yellow & Brown Scarf and Hat
Purple Hat

Entry Number Title

3055
3063
3057
1649
3056
3060
3061
3059
3058
3062

Cozy Couverture
Leftover Yarn Bubbles
Autumn in France
Campion

Tennis Vest

Chicken

Sheep

Shades of Blue
Winter Hat

Fall Pumpkin

Entry Number Title



