2023 Needle Arts Results

Adult Needle Arts Sweepstakes Youth Needle Arts Sweepstakes Brianna Walker Noah Thompson

Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
Iris Grigsby	3239	Multi
Monique Nicholas	1046	Extinction
Yvonne Evans	2445	Map Of The United States
Lindsey Nichols Hamsley	2877	Cozy Cables and Lace Shawlette
	Monique Nicholas Yvonne Evans	Iris Grigsby 3239 Monique Nicholas 1046 Yvonne Evans 2445

Needle Arts - Novice

Counted Cross Stitch - Novice

Counted Cross Stitch - Novice				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Animals	1, AOE	Brianna Walker	1460	Sweet as Honey
01 - Animals	2	Brianna Walker	1449	Black Cat
01 - Animals	3	Monique Nicholas	1044	Swinging Bears
02 - Flowers and/or fruit; Plants	1, AOE	Monique Nicholas	1045	Pineapple
03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers)	1, AOE	Monique Nicholas	1046	Extinction
03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers)	2	Anna Brown	3022	This Too Shall Pass
03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers)	3	Jean Stevens	848	Bee Kind
04 - People	1	Brianna Walker	1482	Her Royal Majesty
05 - Seasonal/Holiday	1, AOE	Brianna Walker	1481	All Hallows Eve
05 - Seasonal/Holiday	2	Anna Brown	3024	Grinch and Max
05 - Seasonal/Holiday	3	Anna Brown	3023	Spooky Puppy
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed	1	Tina Pierson	3190	John Deer Tractor
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed	2	Brianna Walker	1448	For Love and For Beauty
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed	3	Brianna Walker	1459	It's Not a Phase
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed	HM	Monique Nicholas	1047	Tea Leaves
Crochet With Thread - Novice				

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
05 - Other Thread Crochet Not Listed	1	Brianna Walker	1475	Lace Earrings

Crochet With Yarn - Novice

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Afghans	3	Marnie Hornsby	959	Rainbow Afghan
02 - Baby layette	3	Monique Nicholas	1052	Perfect Purple
04 - Dolls and toys	2	Monique Nicholas	1054	Santa

04 - Dolls and toys	3	Monique Nicholas	1053	Dodge Graduation
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	2	Stephanie Powell	2892	Girls Spring Flowers
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed	2	Monique Nicholas	1048	Star Rug
Knitting - Novice				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	1	Brianna Walker	1479	Black and Silver Beanie
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	2	Valerie Thompson	3064	Scarf
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	3	Brianna Walker	1478	Yellow and Black Beanie

Other Needle Arts - Novice

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Hand embroidery	1, AOE	Monique Nicholas	1060	Snowman Skirt
01 - Hand embroidery	2	Brianna Walker	1452	Dancing Penguin
01 - Hand embroidery	3	Brianna Walker	1476	Ethereal
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery	1, AOE	Nancy Boone	1499	Playful Snowmen
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery	3	Monique Nicholas	1058	Cardinal
03 - Needlepoint	1	Monique Nicholas	1059	Cardinal Christmas
04 - Other Needle Arts Not Listed	1	Monique Nicholas	1057	Strawberry Basket
04 - Other Needle Arts Not Listed	2	Brianna Walker	1472	Tiny Ghost with Pumpkin

Needle Arts - Intermediate

Counted Cross Stitch - Intermediate

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Animals	1, AOE	Jean Stevens	868	Mother and Colt
01 - Animals	2	Melissa Wilson	3194	Stitching Bird
02 - Flowers and/or fruit; Plants	1, AOE	Ashlan Webb	306	Elizabeth - A Pincushion Doll
02 - Flowers and/or fruit; Plants	2	Jean Stevens	869	The Earth Laughs in Flowers
03 - Inspirational/Text (Includes samplers)	1	Sherry Cunningham	314	You Are Holy (Prince of Peace)
04 - People	1, AOE	Jean Stevens	871	Harrison
04 - People	2	Jean Stevens	872	Merlin
04 - People	3	Mary Kupcho	968	Taurus
05 - Seasonal/Holiday	1, AOE	Melissa Wilson	3199	Santa With Lantern
05 - Seasonal/Holiday	2	Yvonne Evans	2578	Christmas Stocking
05 - Seasonal/Holiday	3	Melissa Wilson	3198	Candy Cane Santa
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed	1, AOE	Yvonne Evans	2445	Map Of The United States
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed	2	Gidget Lacey	3178	Sampler

Crochet With Thread - Intermediate

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
03 - Center piece, doily set, dresser scarf, pillows, evening purse and other	2	Teresa Cumbus	2285	Let Freedom Ring
04 - Wearing Apparel (vests, scarves)	2	Cyndi Bonner	3047	Jaded Emerald Dragon Shawl

05 - Other Thread Crochet Not Listed	2	Cyndi Bonner	3049	Serenity Garter
05 - Other Thread Crochet Not Listed	3	Cyndi Bonner	3048	Majestic Garter
Crochet With Yarn - Intermediate				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Afghans	1, AOE	Tina Stephens	3206	Ardith
01 - Afghans	2	Cyndi Bonner	3054	The Charlotte Valkyrie Blanket
01 - Afghans	3	Amelia Barton	3204	Pride of the American Heart
01 - Afghans	HM	Patricia Ledford	3223	Retro Rainbow
02 - Baby layette	2	Cyndi Bonner	3051	A Boy's Baby Blessing
02 - Baby layette	3	Mary Oppy	2770	Pull on Baby Cap
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	1	Patricia Ledford	3222	Flower Valley Shawl
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	2	Christina Hernandez	1386	Half Circle Shawl
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	3	Tracey Cox	894	Groovy Hexi-Cardi
04 - Dolls and toys	1	Brianna Walker	1480	Ellie the Elephant
04 - Dolls and toys	2	Shannan Davis	3164	Nicky the Niffler
04 - Dolls and toys	3	Brianna Walker	1471	Bijou and Pierre
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	1	Vickie R. Johnson	883	Crochet Cowl Hat with Brim
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	2	Brianna Walker	1470	Moccasin Booties
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	3	Cheryl Sherrill	2533	School Spirit
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed	1	Tiffany Tolbert	3177	Noya Maandala
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed	2	Teresa Cumbus	1295	Nativity
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed	3	Jennifer Parrott	3167	Skully-Go-Round
Knitting - Intermediate				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
02 - Baby layette	1, AOE	Cheryl Sherrill	2873	Welcome Baby!
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	1, AOE	Michelle Conway	2895	Alpenglow
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	2	Melissa Hawkins	2679	Colorful Entrelac Scarf
04 - Dolls and toys	1	Rebecca Albrecht	3211	Monty the Moose
Other Needle Arts - Intermediate				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Hand embroidery	1	Sherry Cunningham	313	Lord's Prayer
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery	2	Paula Smith	3236	Embroidery Onesie
03 - Needlepoint	1, AOE	Elena Schneider	216	Latch Hooking Rug
03 - Needlepoint	2	Elena Schneider	217	Latch Hooking Rug
Counted Cross Stitch - Open				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
06 - Other Counted Cross Stitch Not Listed	1, AOE	Ray Ann Presley	1967	Trunk Full of Daisies

Crochet With Thread - Open

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Baby Layette/Christening	1	Mary Griffin	1174	Layette
03 - Center piece, doily set, dresser scarf, pillows, evening purse and other	1	Mary Griffin	1175	Centerpiece

Crochet With Yarn - Open

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Afghans	1	Millie Beverly	2051	Wilder's Baby Afghan
01 - Afghans	2	Mary Griffin	1172	Santa Claus
01 - Afghans	3	Mary Griffin	1173	Baby on the Moon Blanket
02 - Baby layette	1	Stephanie Powell	2891	Boys Winter Wear
02 - Baby layette	2	Stephanie Powell	2893	Pretty in Pink
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed	1	Stephanie Powell	2894	Holiday Snowflake Set
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed	2	Stephanie Powell	2890	Set of 3 Halloween Hand Towels
06 - Other Yarn Crochet Not Listed	3	Millie Beverly	2059	Christmas Trees

Knitting - Open

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	1, AOE	Lindsey Nichols Hamsley	2877	Cozy Cables and Lace Shawlette
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	2	Eleanor Brannen	2950	Archa
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	3	Lindsey Nichols Hamsley	2878	Lilac Cabled Cardigan
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	HM	Bonnie Martin	292	Orbits Sparkle Sweater
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	HM	Bonnie Martin	294	Naturally Yours
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	HM	Carolyn Griffin	2472	Rainbow Scarf
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	HM	Marty Mitchell	214	Brick and Roll by Alina Appaso
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	HM	Marty Mitchell	215	Dragon Lore by Alexandra David
04 - Dolls and toys	1, AOE	Lindsey Nichols Hamsley	2879	Little Lilac Bunny
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	1, AOE	Michelle Meeks	3107	Pressed Flowers Sock
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	2	Carolyn Griffin	2470	Fiddlehead Mittens
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	3	Bonnie Martin	293	Unlucky Pinwheel Tam
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	HM	Irina Hodges	3139	Looks Like Rain Socks
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	HM	Lindsey Nichols Hamsley	2876	Vivid Purple Socks
06 - Other Knitting Not Listed	1, AOE	Irina Hodges	3141	Folly Skirt
06 - Other Knitting Not Listed	2	Lindsey Nichols Hamsley	2875	Skirt of Many Colors
06 - Other Knitting Not Listed	3	Bonnie Martin	291	Pretty Pincushion

Other Needle Arts - Open

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Hand embroidery	1	Megan Salter	1289	Halloween Tabletopper
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery	1, AOE	Ann Laidlaw	1554	Xmas TableRunner & 2 Napkins
02 - Machine and computerized embroidery	2	Ginny Atkins	2368	Happy Birthday Card
03 - Needlepoint	1, AOE	Judith King	1117	Christmas at the Kings

Needle Arts - Youth

Counted Cross Stitch - Youth

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title

Crochet With Thread - Youth

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title

No Entries

No Entries

Crochet With Yarn - Youth

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Afghans	1	Iris Grigsby	3239	Multi
01 - Afghans	2	Gabrielle Bourgeault	2799	Feather Stitch
02 - Baby layette	2	Gabrielle Bourgeault	2808	Sea Foam Green Baby Layette
04 - Dolls and toys	1	Joahna Martinez	2974	Plush Elephant
04 - Dolls and toys	2	Joahna Martinez	2975	Little Plush Star
04 - Dolls and toys	3	Gabrielle Bourgeault	2801	Koala Bear
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	1	Joahna Martinez	2972	Yellow & Brown Scarf and Hat
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	2	Gabrielle Bourgeault	2805	Purple Hat

Knitting - Youth

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name E	ntry Number	Title
01 - Afghans	1	Noah Thompson	3055	Cozy Couverture
01 - Afghans	2	Noah Thompson	3063	Leftover Yarn Bubbles
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	1	Noah Thompson	3057	Autumn in France
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	2	Eleanor Brannen	1649	Campion
03 - Capes, sweaters, shawls, vests	3	Noah Thompson	3056	Tennis Vest
04 - Dolls and toys	1	Noah Thompson	3060	Chicken
04 - Dolls and toys	2	Noah Thompson	3061	Sheep
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	1	Noah Thompson	3059	Shades of Blue
05 - For Head, Hands and Feet (may include matched sets)	2	Noah Thompson	3058	Winter Hat
06 - Other Knitting Not Listed	2	Noah Thompson	3062	Fall Pumpkin

Other Needle Arts - Youth

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title
No Entries